6 Series Low Profile Digitizer
LPD64 Datasheet
   1
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444
Performance in numbers
Input Channels

6 Series Low Profile Digitizer
   23
Ordering Information
Use the following steps to select the appropriate instrument and options for your measurement needs.
Step 1
Start by selecting the model. Model Number of channels
LPD64 4
Each model includes
Rackmount attachments installed
Installation and safety manual (translated in English, French, German)
Embedded Help
Power cord
Calibration certificate documenting traceability to National Metrology Institute(s) and ISO9001/ISO17025 quality system
registration
One-year warranty covering all parts and labor on the instrument.
Step 2
Configure your Low Profile
Digitizer by selecting the analog
channel bandwidth you need
Choose the bandwidth you need today by choosing one of these bandwidth options. You can upgrade it later by purchasing an
upgrade option.
Bandwidth Option Bandwidth
6-BW-1000 1 GHz
6-BW-2500 2.5 GHz
6-BW-4000 4 GHz
6-BW-6000 6 GHz
6-BW-8000 8 GHz
Step 3
Add instrument functionality Instrument functionality can be ordered with the instrument or later as an upgrade kit.
Instrument Option Built-in Functionality
6-RL-2 Extend record length from 125 Mpoints/channel to 250 Mpoints/channel